
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date:  06-04-2025 Bid Closing Date:  06-10-2025

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE

E-65962S Electrician C
0097 05-18-2015 Gregory Klima Regular

0097 07-18-2022 Joseph Breen Regular

E-66488S Gas Mechanic Helper
0097 12-19-2016 Thomson Whitney Regular

0097 04-10-2023 Michael MacDonald Regular

0097 04-10-2023 Shamere Pinn Regular

0097 11-12-2024 Kyle Flaherty Regular

0097 11-12-2024 Kyle Flaherty Regular

0097 11-12-2024 Anthony Testo Regular

0097 11-12-2024 Anthony Testo Regular

097C 03-18-2024 Cassidy Thompson Regular

0097 03-17-2025 Carter Hunt Temporary

0097 03-17-2025 Carter Hunt Temporary

0097 04-21-2025 Adam Kiely Temporary

0097 04-21-2025 Adam Kiely Temporary

E-66759 Office Technician A
0097 10-09-2023 Dylan Anthony Regular

G-66787 Revenue Cycle Mgmt 
Assoc 2

097C 12-05-2022 Whitley Mathis Regular

097C 12-05-2022 Richard Mcbride Regular

097C 01-30-2023 Sheri Ruffo Regular

097C 04-24-2023 Irene Moraitis Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Taylor House Regular

097C 11-27-2023 Ionna Mobley Regular

097C 11-27-2023 Maya McGrew Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Willie Kemp Jr Regular

097C 01-08-2024 Christopher Baker Regular

097C 02-05-2024 Jacob St Laurent Regular

097C 02-20-2024 Kaylee Bertini Regular

097C 03-18-2024 Logan Nordman Regular

097C 04-01-2024 James Kick Regular

097C 04-08-2024 Carmella 
BilesJohnson

Regular

097C 05-13-2024 Nicholas Martino Regular



E-66710 Regional Operator A
0097 04-03-2001 Bryan Simonik Regular

0097 07-09-2012 Chad Cassidy Regular

0097 03-30-2014 Edward 
Dworakowski

Regular

0097 09-08-2015 Jeffrey Heppner Regular

C-66760 Gas Meter Mechanic A
0097 05-20-2019 Christopher Fleming Regular

097C 07-15-2019 Nicole Willis Regular

097C 08-26-2019 Gisel Shamma Regular

097C 05-31-2022 Joshua Byrnes Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Taylor House Regular

097C 01-22-2024 Smajil Causevic Regular

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Regular

C-66767 Gas Meter Mechanic A
0097 07-27-2009 Glen Britton Regular

0097 10-07-2013 Joseph Giannuzzi Regular

0097 05-12-2014 Courtney Brown Regular

0097 07-07-2014 Jacob Ecker Regular

0097 05-11-2015 Nicholas Heldt Regular

0097 04-04-2016 Jonathan Dickens Regular

0097 01-15-2018 Jonathan Head Regular

0097 05-06-2019 Caleb Davis Regular

0097 05-06-2019 Tyler Young Regular

0097 05-20-2019 Christopher Fleming Regular

0097 03-15-2021 Farris Salman Regular

0097 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

0097 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

0097 02-21-2023 Brandon Cancro Regular

0097 05-22-2023 Bradley Jones Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Thomas 
Montgomery

Regular

0097 02-05-2024 Cameron Brieant Regular

097C 12-23-2013 Cassie DeVoe Regular

097C 07-15-2019 Nicole Willis Regular

097C 08-26-2019 Gisel Shamma Regular

097C 11-04-2019 Natalie Cordaro Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Heather LaShomb Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Aaron Liddell Regular

097C 01-24-2022 Melissa Reed Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Alexandra Hahn Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Lolita Bunch Regular

097C 05-31-2022 Joshua Byrnes Regular

097C 04-17-2023 Michelle Bleskoski Regular



097C 05-22-2023 Kaitlyn Faulstick Regular

097C 06-12-2023 Joann LeVea Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Taylor House Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Willie Kemp Jr Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Charles Kehl Regular

097C 01-22-2024 Smajil Causevic Regular

097C 02-05-2024 Jacob St Laurent Regular

097C 03-18-2024 Cassidy Thompson Regular

097C 04-01-2024 James Kick Regular

0097 04-14-2025 Kyle WInes Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Kyle WInes Temporary

W-66776 Electrician C
0097 07-01-2011 David Bartnik Regular

0097 12-30-2013 Edward Melber Regular

0097 01-18-2016 Travis McKenna Regular

0097 05-02-2016 Nicholas Soemann Regular

0097 05-02-2016 Justin Schwab Regular

0097 10-08-2018 Matthew Cercone Regular

0097 05-09-2022 Benjamin Seguin Regular

0097 07-05-2022 Melissa Prior Regular

C-66777 Service Dispatcher A
0097 09-27-2009 Dequan Howard Regular

0097 05-11-2015 Matthew Haughton Regular

0097 06-05-2017 Eric Clary Regular

0097 01-15-2018 Jonathan Head Regular

0097 05-06-2019 Caleb Davis Regular

0097 03-15-2021 Farris Salman Regular

0097 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Nicholas Hanna Regular

0097 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

0097 05-22-2023 Bradley Jones Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Thomas 
Montgomery

Regular

097C 08-29-2016 Samantha Piano Regular

097C 08-14-2017 Nadia Grubham Regular

097C 02-26-2018 Joseph Richard Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Heather LaShomb Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Aaron Liddell Regular

097C 01-03-2022 Evangelina Howard Regular

097C 01-10-2022 Taylor Wayman Regular

097C 01-18-2022 Tiffany Greeney Regular

097C 01-24-2022 Melissa Reed Regular

097C 06-27-2022 Blake Bagozzi Regular



097C 08-01-2022 Trisha Capron Regular

097C 09-12-2022 Alecia Pringle Regular

097C 12-05-2022 Richard Mcbride Regular

097C 04-17-2023 Michelle Bleskoski Regular

097C 05-01-2023 Michelle Lonczak Regular

097C 06-12-2023 Joann LeVea Regular

097C 06-12-2023 Bonnie Searle Regular

097C 07-03-2023 Haylee Peck Regular

097C 11-27-2023 Ionna Mobley Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Willie Kemp Jr Regular

097C 01-08-2024 Christopher Baker Regular

097C 01-22-2024 Smajil Causevic Regular

C-66815 Stock Handler A
0097 05-06-2019 Caleb Davis Regular

0097 03-15-2021 Farris Salman Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Nicholas Hanna Regular

0097 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

0097 05-22-2023 Bradley Jones Regular

0097 10-23-2023 Zachary Nicholas Regular

097C 04-23-2012 Mary Healy Regular

097C 01-06-2014 Kevin Arnold Regular

097C 08-29-2016 Dean Burnam Regular

097C 08-29-2016 Angela Mancini Regular

097C 08-29-2016 Sasha Edwards Regular

097C 08-26-2019 Gisel Shamma Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Heather LaShomb Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Aaron Liddell Regular

097C 01-03-2022 Evangelina Howard Regular

097C 01-24-2022 Melissa Reed Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Alexandra Hahn Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Lolita Bunch Regular

097C 05-31-2022 Joshua Byrnes Regular

097C 06-27-2022 Lousheanne DiBello Regular

097C 02-13-2023 Linzie Salatino Regular

097C 04-17-2023 Eric Arena Regular

097C 04-17-2023 Michelle Bleskoski Regular

097C 05-01-2023 Michelle Lonczak Regular

097C 05-22-2023 Kaitlyn Faulstick Regular

097C 06-12-2023 Joann LeVea Regular

097C 06-12-2023 Bonnie Searle Regular

097C 07-03-2023 Haylee Peck Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Alejandra 
Montgomery

Regular



097C 10-02-2023 Taylor House Regular

097C 11-27-2023 Ionna Mobley Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Charles Kehl Regular

097C 01-08-2024 Christopher Baker Regular

097C 01-22-2024 Smajil Causevic Regular

097C 02-05-2024 Jacob St Laurent Regular

097C 03-18-2024 Alissa Warner Regular

097C 03-18-2024 Cassidy Thompson Regular

097C 04-01-2024 James Kick Regular

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Regular

0097 04-14-2025 Kyle WInes Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Kyle WInes Temporary

E-66880 Chief Gas Mechanic A
0097 09-08-2015 Virgil George III Regular

0097 11-07-2016 John Wood Regular

0097 12-19-2016 Martin Marocco Regular

0097 05-07-2018 Chad Oathout Regular

0097 08-26-2019 Matthew Jozifek Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Daniel Squires Regular

0097 04-10-2023 Michael MacDonald Regular

0097 04-10-2023 Shamere Pinn Regular

C-66302 Electrician C
0097 09-15-2008 Kimberly Culhane Regular

0097 03-09-2015 Michael Christian Regular

0097 05-11-2015 Matthew Haughton Regular

0097 01-21-2020 Xjenai Redden Regular

0097 02-22-2022 Travis Smith Regular

0097 02-22-2022 Alexander Hayes Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Thomas 
Montgomery

Regular


